
LGS HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2024
S.No. Holiday Dates Day Category

1
New Year’s Day

 2024
01-Jan Monday Fixed

2 Makar Sankranti 15-Jan Monday Religious Optional

3 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday Fixed

4 Maha Shivratri 08-Mar Friday Religious Optional

5 Holi 25-Mar Monday Religious Optional

6 Jamat-Ul-Vida 05-Apr Friday Religious Optional

7 Shabe - Qadr 06-Apr Saturday Religious Optional

8 Ugadi 09-Apr Tuesday State/Religious Optional

9 Ramadan/Id-ul-Fitr 09-Apr/ 10- Apr Monday/ Tuesday Fixed

10 Ram Navami 17-Apr Wednesday Religious Optional

11 Bakrid/Eid UL-Adha 17-Jun Monday Fixed

12 Muharram 17-Jul Wednesday Religious Optional

13 Bonalu 29-Jul Tuesday State/Religious Optional

14 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday Fixed

15 Ganesh Chaturthi 07-Sep Saturday Religious Optional

16
Milad-un-Nabi or Id- e-

 Milad
16-Sep Monday Religious Optional

17
Mahatma Gandhi

 Jayanti
02-Oct Wednesday Fixed

18 Bathukamma 03-Oct Thursday Religious Optional

19
Dussehra

 (Vijayadashami)
12-Oct Saturday Fixed

20 Diwali 31-Oct Thursday Fixed

21 Milad – e- Mehdi 15-Nov/16-Nov Friday/Saturday Religious Optional

22 Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday Fixed


